Northeast Wisconsin Piano Teachers' Forum

CLASSICAL LIST APPENDIX
Revised: June 2008

The following collection sources are included in this appendix:

A Anthology of Classical Keyboard Music (Alfred)

B The Classical Piano (Alfred)

C1-8 Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 1-8 (Alfred)
D1-7  The Festival Collection - Books 1-7 (FJH)

E1-7 Harris Piano Classics - Books 1a-7a (FHM)

F3-10 Masterwork Classics - Books 3-10 (Alfred)

G1-4 Music for Millions - Volume Intro - 47

H1-2  Succeding with the Masters - Classical Vol. 1&2 (FJH)
-3 Masters of the Sonatina - Books 1-3 (Alfred)

J The Joy of Sonatinas
K The First Sonatina Book for the Piano (Alfred)
L The Sonatina Album (Alfred)

Please note:

This appendix is available as an aide in locating sources. The page numbers listed here
are NOT definitive, but merely serve as a reference. Only the first page of a selection is
listed. Many selections are multiple-pages long. You must be sure to have all the pages!

ALWAYS double-check selections with the Classical List!




A: Antholoqy of Classical Keyboard Music (AntC)

C304 Beethoven, L. Country Dance in CM, WoO 14 #1 p-34
C312  Haydn, F.J. Sonata in FM, XVI/9, Mvt lll: Scherzo p-104
C413  Pleyel, 1. Rondo in GM p-200
C508 Clementi, M. Sonatina in GM, Op. 36 #5, Mvt lll: Rondo p-85
C519 Mozart, W.A. Contradance in G, K 269b p-157
C610  Dittesrdorf, C.  Three English Dances (play all 3) p-92
C703  Beethoven, L. Bagatelle in FM, Op. 33 #3: Allegretto p-29
C713  Haydn, F.J. Sonata in EM, H. XVI/13, Mvt IlI: Finale - Presto p-110
C825  Mozart, W.A. Fantasy in Dm, K397 p-159
C912  Haydn, F.J. Sonata in Em, H. XVI1/34, Mvt |: Presto p-114
C1012 Mozart, W.A. Sonata in Am, K310, Mvt. I: Allegro Maestoso p-166

B: The Classical Piano (ACP)

C302 Bach, C.P.E. Fantasia in GM p-32
C323 Von Weber, C.M. Scherzo in am p-20
C412  Mozart, W.A. Rondo in CM p-112



C101
C105
C113

C204
C210
C213
C216
C218
C219

C305
C306
C316
C317
C321

C302
C303
C323

C409
C513

C309

C404
C405
C407

C507

C606
C607
C608
c612
C614
C615

C708
C709
C710
C715
C716a
C716b

C1: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 1 (EKR1)

Bach, J.C.F.

Duncombe, W.

Turk, D.

Beethoven, L.
Haydn, F.J.
Hook, J.
Mozart, W.A.
Neefe, C.
Steibelt, D.

Beethoven, L.
Beethoven, L.
Mozart, W.A.
Mozart, W.A.
Reichardt, J.

Minuetto in FM

Sonatina in CM - Allegretto

Aroiso in FM

German Dance in CM, WoO 8
German Dance in DM
Lesson | (Minuet) in CM

Minuet in CM, K6
Dance in E-Flat M

Sonatina (Adagio) in Am - Adagio

Ecossaise in GM, WoO 23
German Dance in AM

Minuet in FM, K2

Allegro in B-Flat, K3

Scherzando in DM

C2: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 2 (EKR2)

Bach, C.P.E.
Beethoven, L.

Von Weber, C.M.

Haydn, F.J.
Haydn, F.J.

Fantasia in GM

Country Dance in DM

Scherzo in am

Allegretto in CM

Allegro Scherzando in FM, H.lIl 75/4

C3: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 3 (EKR3)

Clementi, M.

Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Diabelli, A.

Clementi, M.

Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Diabelli, A.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.

Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Diabelli, A.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.

Sonatina in CM, Op.

Sonatina in CM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.
Sonatina in FM, Op.

Sonatina in FM, Op.

Sonatina in FM, Op.
Sonatina in FM, Op.
Sonatina in FM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.

Sonatina in DM, Op.
Sonatina in DM, Op.
Sonatina in FM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.
Sonatina in CM, Op.

36 #1, Mvt II: Andante (in FM)

36 #1, Mvt I: Allegretto
36 #1, Mvt lll: Vivace
151 #3, Mvt Il: Andante (in B-Flat)

36 #4, Mvt II: Andante (in B-Flat)

36 #4, Mvt I: Con spirito

36 #4, Mvt Ill: Rondo, Allegro Vivace
151 #3. Mvt lll: Rondo Allegretto

20 #1, Mvt I: Allegro

55 #1, Mvt |: Allegro

55 #1, Mvt IlI: Vivace

36 #6, Mvt I: Allegro con Spirito
36 #6, Mvt II: Allegro spirtoso
151 #3, Mvt. |: Allegro moderato
20 #1, Mvt. lll: Rondo allegro
55 #3, Mvt I

55 #3, Mvt Il: Allegretto grazioso

p-47
p-39
p-56

p-73
p-42
p-48
p-60
p-66
p-68

p-72
p-74
p-61
p-62
p-50

p-29
p-51
p-52

p-40
p-42

p-20

p-18
p-22
p-64

p-28

p-24
p-30
p-65
p-82
p-96
p-98

p-34
p-41
p-58
p-88
p-102
p-105



C602

C313

C317
C513

Cc101

C216
C222

C307
C316
C317

C402
C404

C519

C217

C4: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 4 (EKR4)

Beethoven, L. Menuet in CM, WoO 33/5 - Allegretto
C5: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 5 (EKR5)

Hook, J. Rustic Dance (Country Dance) in DM
C6: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 6 (EKR6)

Mozart, W.A. Allegro in B-Flat, K3
Haydn, F.J. Allegro Scherzando in FM, H.1lI 75/4

C7: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 7 (EKR7)

Bach, J.C.F. Minuetto in FM
Mozart, W.A. Minuet in CM, K6
Wanhal, J.B. Sonatina in F, Op. 41 #2, Mvt Il: Allegretto

Beethoven, L. Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1, Mvt 1: Moderato
Mozart, W.A. Minuet in FM, K2
Mozart, W.A. Allegro in B-Flat, K3

Beethoven, L. Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1 Mvt Il: Romanza
Clementi, M. Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt |: Allegretto

Mozart, W.A. Contradance in G, K 269b

C8: Essential Keyboard Repertoire - Volume 8 (EKR8)

Neefe, C. Canzonet in CM

p-81

p-25

p-16
p-52

p-69

p-80
p-72

p-100
p-83
p-88

p.102
p.104

p-84

p-22



D2:

The Festival Collection - Book 2 (FC2)

C104  Diabelli, A.
C201 Attwood, T.
C213 Hook, J.

D3:

Bagatelle (Waltz) (Vivace) in CM
Sonatina in #1 in GM - Allegro
Lesson | (Minuet) in CM

The Festival Collection - Book 3 (FC3)

C218 Neefe, C.
C219  Steibelt, D.

C307 Beethoven, L.
C309 Clementi, M.
C312  Haydn, F.J.

C402 Beethoven, L.
C404 Clementi, M.
C405  Clementi, M.
C406  Diabelli, A.

D4:

Dance in E-Flat M
Sonatina (Adagio) in Am - Adagio

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1, Mvt 1: Moderato
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt Il: Andante (in FM)
Sonata in FM, XVI1/9, Mvt lll: Scherzo

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1 Mvt Il: Romanza
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt I: Allegretto
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt llI: Vivace

Sonatina in Gm, Op. 151 #1, Mvt. Il: Scherzo (in CM)

The Festival Collection - Book 4 (FC4)

C322  Turk, D.
C516  Kuhlau, F.

C605 Clementi, M.

D5:

To the Little Finger of the Right Hand in EM
Sonatina in GM, Op. 55 #2, Mvt I: Allegretto
Sonatina in GM, Op. 36 #2, Mvt I: Allegretto

The Festival Collection - Book 5 (FC5)

C505 Clementi, M.
C510 Diabelli, A.
C515 Hummel, J.

D6:

Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #3, Mvt |: Spiritoso
Sonatina in FM, Op. 168 #1, Mvt. Ill: Rondo allegretto
Allegro in CM, Op. 52 #2

The Festival Collection - Book 6 (FC6)

C619  Pleyel, I

C716a Kuhlau, F.
C721 Mozart, W.A.

C801 Beethoven, L

D7:

Rondo Grazio in B-flat Major

Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #3, Mvt I
Sonata in CM, K545, Mvt. II: Andante

Sonatina in E-Flat M, WoO 47/1, Mvt I: Allegro Cantabile

The Festival Collection - Book 7 (FC7)

C822  Mozart, W.A.
C825  Mozart, W.A.

Sonata in GM, K283, Mvt |: Allegro
Fantasy in Dm, K397

p-24
p-20
p-22

p-37
p-22

p-24
p-34
p-30

p-26
p-32
p-35
p-28

p-25
p-48

p-26

p-41
p-27
p-30

p-64

p-42
p.57

p-38

p-22
p-25



C105
C109
C114

C212

C208
C216
C217

C317

C416

C401

C515

C614

C719

C705
C716a
C720

El:

Harris Piano Classics - Book 1a (HPC1a)

Duncombe, W.
Mozart, W.A.
Wilton, C.H.

Hook, J.

E2:

Sonatina in CM - Allegretto

Twinkle, Twinkle, Little Star: Theme from KV265
Minuet in GM

Allegretto in CM, Op. 81 #4

Harris Piano Classics - Book 2a (HPC2a)

Haydn, F.J.
Mozart, W.A.
Neefe, C.

E3:

Capriccio in GM
Minuet in CM, K6
Canzonet in CM

Harris Piano Classics - Book 3a (HPC3a)

Mozart, W.A.

E4:

Allegro in B-Flat, K3

Harris Piano Classics - Book 4a (HPC4a)

Steibelt, D.

E5:

Rondo in CM

Harris Piano Classics - Book 5a (HPC5a)

Andre, J.
Hummel, J.

Kuhlau

E6:

Rondo in CM
Allegro in CM, Op. 52 #2
Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #1, Mvt I: Allegro

Harris Piano Classics - Book 6a (HPC6a)

Mozart, W.A.

E7:

Viennese Sonatina #1 in CM - Rondo Allegretto

Harris Piano Classics - Book 7a (HPC7a)

Beethoven, L.
Kuhlau
Mozart, W.A.

Bagatelle in DM, Op. 33 #6: Allegretto quasi andante
Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #3, Mvt I
Viennese Sonatina #6 in CM, Mvt I: Allegro

p-18
p-11
p-19

p-17

p-13
p-12
p-14

p-14

p-22

p-18
p-12

p-16

p-18

p-20
p-22
p-18



c102
C105
C214
C221
C305

C203
C216
C304
C319
C408

C415
C510
C601
C605

C502
C505
C711
C718

C516
C716a

C810

Co13

C912

F3: Masterwork Classics - Book 3 (MC3)

Clementi, M. Arietta in CM

Duncombe, W.  Sonatina in CM - Allegretto
Latour, T. Sonatina in CM - Allegretto
Turk, D. The Dancing Master in DM

Beethoven, L. Ecossaise in GM, WoO 23

F4: Masterwork Classics - Book 4 (MC4)

Bach, J.C.F. Schwabisch in FM

Mozart, W.A. Minuet in CM, K6

Beethoven, L. Country Dance in CM, WoO 14 #1

Mozart, W.A. Country Dance (Countredance) in GM, K15e
Haslinger, T. Sonatina in CM, Mvt II: Allegretto

F5: Masterwork Classics - Book 5 (MC5)

Spindler Sonatina in CM, Op. 157 #4, Mvt. |: Allegro Moderato
Diabelli, A. Sonatina in FM, Op. 168 #1, Mvt. Ill: Rondo allegretto
Beethoven, L. Sonatina in FM, Anh. 5 #2, Mvt I: Allegro assai
Clementi, M. Sonatina in GM, Op. 36 #2, Mvt I: Allegretto

F6: Masterwork Classics - Book 6 (MC6)

Beethoven, L. Minuet in CM, WoO 10/1

Clementi, M. Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #3, Mvt |: Spiritoso
Diabelli, A. Sonatina in DM, Op. 168 #5, Mvt. I: Tempo di Marcia
Kuhlau, F. Sonatina in Am, Op. 88 #3, Mvt IlI: Allegro Burlesco

F7: Masterwork Classics - Book 7 (MC7)

Kuhlau, F. Sonatina in GM, Op. 55 #2, Mvt I: Allegretto
Kuhlau, F. Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #3, Mvt I:

F8:Masterwork Classics - Book 8 (MC8)

Beethoven, L Sonata in GM, Op. 49 #2: Mvt. |: Allegro ma non troppo
F9: Masterwork Classics - Book 9 (MC9)

Haydn, F.J. Sonata in CM, H. XVI/35, Mvt I: Allegro con brio

F10: Masterwork Classics - Book 10 (MC10)

Haydn, F.J. Sonata in Em, H. XVI/34, Mvt I: Presto

p-17
p-11
p-20
p-15
p-24

p-21
p-15
p-23
p-17
p-18

p-9

p-16
p-10
p-14

p-14
p-19
p-16
p-24

p-12
p-14

p-16

p-14

p-20



C202
C210
C305
C309
C316
C317
C403
C404
C405
C411
C412
C517

C113
C209
C217
C218
C220
Cca21
C306
C307
C311
C313
C319
C401
C402
C417

C512
C513
C617

C825

G1:

Music for Millions - Volume 17 (MM17)

Bach, C.P.E.
Haydn, F.J.
Beethoven, L.
Clementi, M.
Mozart, W.A.
Mozart, W.A.
Beethoven, L.
Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Mozart, W.A.
Mozart, W.A.
Mozart, W.A.

G2:

Minuet in E-Flat M
German Dance in DM
Ecossaise in GM, WoO 23

Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt Il: Andante (in FM)

Minuet in FM, K2

Allegro in B-Flat, K3

Bagatelle in Am, Op. 119 #9 - Vivace assai
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt I: Allegretto
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt llI: Vivace
Polonaise in FM

Rondo in CM

Presto In B-Flat M, K15

Music for Millions - Volume 27 (MM27)

Turk, D.
Haydn, F.J.
Neefe, C.
Neefe, C.
Turk, D.

Turk, D.
Beethoven, L.
Beethoven, L.

Aroiso in FM

Country Minuet (Minuet) in GM

Canzonet in CM

Dance (Allegretto Scherzando) in E-Flat M
Children's Ballet in FM

The Dancing Master in DM

German Dance in AM

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1, Mvt 1: Moderato

Diabelli, A. Bagatelle in CM
Hook, J. Rustic Dance (Country Dance) in DM
Mozart, W.A. Country Dance (Countredance) in GM, K15e
Andre, A. Rondo in CM
Beethoven, L. Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1 Mvt Il: Romanza
Von Weber, C.M. Allemande in GM

G3: Music for Millions - Volume 37 (MM37)
Haydn, F.J. Allegro Giocoso in FM
Haydn, F.J. Allegro Scherzando in FM, H.lIl 75/4
Mozart, W.A. Viennese Sonatina #1 in CM - Allegro

G4: Music for Millions - Volume 47 (MM47)
Mozart, W.A. Fantasy in Dm, K397

p-32
p-45
p-43
p-67
p-69
p-29
p-42
p-66
p-68
p-37
p.40-41
p-31

p-70
p-64
p-65
p-76
p-78
p-92
p-104
p-102
p-80
p-72
p-98
p-105
p-82

p-64
p-58
p-66

p-75



H1: Succeding with the Masters - Classical Vol. 1 (SWMC1)

C204  Beethoven, L. German Dance in CM, WoO 8 p-63
C211 Haydn, F.J. Minuet in CM, H. IX:24 p-13
C216  Mozart, W.A. Minuet in CM, K6 p-39
C305 Beethoven, L. Ecossaise in GM, WoO 23 p-65
C315 Mozart, W.A. Minuet and Trio in GM, K1 p-52
C316 Mozart, W.A. Minuet in FM, K2 p-47
C317 Mozart, W.A. Allegro in B-Flat, K3 p-58
H2: Succeding with the Masters - Classical Vol. 2 (SWMC2)
C502 Beethoven, L. Minuet in CM, WoO 10/1 p-84
C517 Mozart, W.A. Presto In B-Flat M, K15 p-62
I1: Masters of the Sonatina - Book 1 (MOS1)
C105 Duncombe, W. Sonatina in CM - Allegretto p-11
C106 Gurlitt, C. Sonatina in CM - Moderato p-12
C215 LeCouppey, F.  Sonatina in CM - un poco Allegro p-18
C219  Steibelt, D. Sonatina (Adagio) in Am - Adagio p-26
C222 Wanhal, J.B. Sonatina in F, Op. 41 #2, Mvt Il: Allegretto p-29
C308 Biehl, A. Sonatina in CM, Op. 57 #4, Mvt. |: Allegretto p-6
C320 Pleyel, I Sonatina in CM - Allegro non tanto p-20
C414  Pleyel, I. Sonatina in CM - Moderato grazioso p-19
C415  Spindler, F. Sonatina in CM, Op. 157 #4, Mvt. |: Allegro Moderato p-23
C522  Spindler, F. Sonatina in CM, Op. 157 #4, Mvt. IlI: Vivo p-24
12: Masters of the Sonatina - Book 2 (MOS2)
C601 Beethoven, L. Sonatina in FM, Anh. 5 #2, Mvt I: Allegro assai p-6
I3: Masters of the Sonatina - Book 3 (MOS3)
C412  Mozart, W.A. Rondo in CM p.54
C514  Hewitt, J. Sonatina in DM, Mvt. Ill: Rondo Allegro p-29



C307
C309

C402
C404
C405
C412

C503

C601
C614
C615

C214
C222

C307
C309

C402
C404
C405
C408

Beethoven, L.
Clementi, M.

Beethoven, L.
Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Mozart, W.A.

Beethoven, L.

Beethoven, L.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.

Latour, T.
Wanhal, J.

Beethoven, L.
Clementi, M.

Beethoven, L.
Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Haslinger, T.

J: The Joy of Sonatinas

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1, Mvt 1: Moderato
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt Il: Andante (in FM)

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1 Mvt Il: Romanza
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt I: Allegretto
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt llI: Vivace
Rondo in CM

Sonatina in FM, Anh. 5 #2, Mvt II: Rondo alllegro
Sonatina in FM, Anh. 5 #2, Mvt I: Allegro assai
Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #1, Mvt I: Allegro
Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #1, Mvt II: Vivace

K: First Sonatina Album - Alfred

Sonatina in CM - Allegretto
Sonatina in F, Op. 41 #2, Mvt Il: Allegretto

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1, Mvt 1: Moderato
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt Il: Andante (in FM)

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1 Mvt Il: Romanza
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt I: Allegretto
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt lll: Vivace
Sonatina in CM, Mvt II: Allegretto

p-27
p-12

p-28
p-10
p-13
p-59

p-44

p-41
p-50
p-52

p-2
p-8

p-16
p-22

p-18
p-20
p-24
p-12



C307
C309

C402
C404
C405
C406

C504
C506
C507
C516

C605
C606
C607
C611
c612
C613
C614
C615

C709
C715

C820

Beethoven, L.

Clementi, M.

Beethoven, L.

Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Diabelli, A.

Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Kuhlau, F.

Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Clementi, M.
Haydn, F.J.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.
Kuhlau, F.

Clementi, M.
Kuhlau, F.

Kuhlau, F.

L: Sonatina Album - Alfred

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1, Mvt 1: Moderato
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt Il: Andante (in FM)

Sonatina in GM, Anh. 5 #1 Mvt Il: Romanza
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt I: Allegretto
Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #1, Mvt llI: Vivace

Sonatina in Gm, Op. 151 #1, Mvt. Il: Scherzo (in CM)

Sonatina in GM, Op. 36 #2, Mvt III: Allegro

Sonatina in CM, Op. 36 #3, Mvt IlI: Allegro

Sonatina in FM, Op. 36 #4, Mvt II: Andante (in B-Flat)
Sonatina in GM, Op. 55 #2, Mvt I: Allegretto

Sonatina in GM, Op. 36 #2, Mvt I: Allegretto

Sonatina in FM, Op. 36 #4, Mvt I: Con spirito

Sonatina in FM, Op. 36 #4, Mvt lll: Rondo, Allegro Vivace
Sonata in CM, H. XVI/35, Mvt. II: Adagio

Sonatina in CM, Op. 20 #1, Mvt I: Allegro

Sonatina in FM, Op. 20 #3, Mvt II: Larghetto (in B-Flat)
Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #1, Mvt I: Allegro

Sonatina in CM, Op. 55 #1, Mvt II: Vivace

Sonatina in DM, Op. 36 #6, Mvt II: Allegro spirtoso
Sonatina in CM, Op. 20 #1, Mvt. Ill: Rondo allegro

Sonatina in GM, Op. 20 #2, Mvt. IlIl: Allegro Scherzando

p-2
p-8

p-3
p.6
p-8
p-40

p-12
p-16
p-20
p-78

p-10
p-18
p-22

p-48
p-68
p.-74
p.76

p-36
p-50

p-60



